User-friendly liquid handling
   in a compact format
Thermo Scientific
Versette
Thermo ScientificTM VersetteTM is a user-friendly liquid
handler in a compact format. It is easy to get started with
a liquid handling solution that offers a choice of 96- or
384-channel pipetting heads.

tips (MSIATM)
32
Applications
Cat. No. Description
Versette
650-01-BS Versette base unit
650-02-NTC 96- and 384-channel pipetting module for use with 96- and
384-channel pipetting heads.
650-03-SPS 6-position stage
Versette pipetting heads
650-06-9630 96-channel air displacement pipetting head. Volume 0.5-30 µl
650-06-96300 96-channel air displacement pipetting head. Volume 5-300 µl
650-06-384100 384-channel air displacement pipetting head. Volume 1–100 µl
Versette accessories
650-04-PUMP Pump module
650-05-96TTW 96-channel tip wash station, tall
650-05-384TTW 384-channel tip wash station, tall
650-08-9630SD Serial dilute magazine 96/30 µl (8/12)
650-08-9630XL Serial dilute magazine 96/30 µl (8/12)
650-08-96300SD Serial dilute magazine 96/300 µl (8/12)
650-08-384SD Serial dilute magazine 384/30&100 µl (16/24)Pipetting head Compatible DARTs Tip Description
96-channel 0.5–30 μl 5586 (non-sterile) / 5587
(sterile) / 5588 (sterile filtered)
30 μl
5506-11 (non-sterile) / 5507